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Tomas Duran
Concerned Capital
tomasduran2010@gmail.com

Monica Edwards
TruFund
medwards@trufund.org

Natalia Guzman
Valora Ventures
nguzman@valora.ventures

James D. Howard, Jr.
Dudley Ventures
jhoward@dudleyventures.com

Robert K. Jenkins, Jr. - Chairman
Renaissance Equity Partners
rkjenkins@Renequity.com

James R. Klein
J.R. Global, LLC
jr.klein@oba.co.uk

Tara Krebbs
Dudley Ventures
tkrebbs@dudleyventures.com

Leah Rogan
Enterprise Community Capital
Irogan@enterprisecommunity.com

Dale Royal
Atlanta LISC
droyal@lisc.org

Carlos N. Sanchez
Union Township
csanchez@uniontownship.com

Alex Stillpass
astillpass65@gmail.com



